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Glacier

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Engineered Solutions for

Industrial Fans and Air Filtration

Industrial Fans
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Fan & Blower Company
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INDUSTRIAL VENTILATION SYSTEMS

Industrial fans and blowers
manufactured to order.
OEM Fan Specialists.

High quality, heavy duty industrial fans up
to 1,000 horsepower. Expedited fan
replacement parts & service.

Industry leading manufacturer of high
quality custom, semi-custom and standard
fans ranging from heavy duty industrial
process fans to OEM fans.

Air Filtration
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clean air at work
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Absolent

Cartridge dust collectors, bag house
collectors, combustible dust accessories.

Fume extraction arms from 3” - 8”,
portable smoke extractors. Vehicle
exhaust.

Large and small oil mist filters, machine
mounted and central filters, for indoor and
outdoor use.
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Economically priced cartridge
collectors from up to 5000 cfm,
wet collectors for combustible
dust and downdraft tables

Mist collection, downdraft
tables, small cartridge
collectors and wet collectors.

Vacuum systems, portable and
multi-drop applications.
Filtration for welding guns.
Economical wood dust

Replacement filters for all dust
collectors, including nanofiber
technology.

Also: HVAC, pleated, HEPA,

collectors. paint booth, Absolent & more.
FILTER &
FAN SALES PART SALES AIR FILTRATION SALES
Brian Gordon Joe Hawkins Grace Hall Bree Hanson Scott Clausen Tom Eastlack Patrick Doumitt

Direct: 763-400-2500
joe@glacier-technology.com

Direct: 763-244-1155
brian@glacier-technology.com

Main Office: 763-577-0102

Direct: 612-544-0762
grace@glacier-technology.com

Direct: 763-244-1157
bree@glacier-technology.com

Direct: 763-244-1156
scott@glacier-technology.com

1846 Berkshire Lane
Plymouth, MN 55441

Direct: 763-244-1159
tom@glacier-technology.com

Direct-763-400-2503

www.glacier-technology.com

patrick@glacier-technology.com



